508357100 01/26/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8404286

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KITZ CORPORATION	01/26/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KITZ CORPORATION	
Street Address:	s: TOKYO SHIODOME BUILDING, 1-9-1	
Internal Address:	HIGASHI-SHIMBASHI, MINATO-KU	
City:	y: TOKYO	
State/Country:	tate/Country: JAPAN	
Postal Code: 1057305		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17801748

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (608)662-1276

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6086621277

Email: macheckett@casimirjones.com

Correspondent Name: ROBERT A. GOETZ
Address Line 1: CASIMIR JONES, S.C.

Address Line 2: 2275 DEMING WAY, STE 310
Address Line 4: MIDDLETON, WISCONSIN 53562

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HARAK-40650.251	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT A. GOETZ	
SIGNATURE:	/Robert A. Goetz/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/26/2024	

Total Attachments: 1

source=40650.251 KITZ CORP Address Change transmittal#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 066373 FRAME: 0170

508357100

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of: KITZ CORPORATION Conf. No. 7947

Serial No.: 17/801,748 Filed: 23-Aug-2022

Entitled: VALVE

ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

EPAS FILED Assignments Recordation Branch Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir or Madam:

RECORDED: 01/26/2024

Please note that the address of the assignee, KITZ CORPORATION, of the above-referenced application has changed.

The **new address** is:

Tokyo Shiodome Building, 1-9-1, Higashi-Shimbashi, Minato-ku, Tokyo 1057305, Japan

Please update the assignment record shown on Reel/Frame 060881 / 0330 to show the current address.

Dated:	January 26, 2024	/Robert A. Goetz/
_	•	

Robert A. Goetz Registration No. 55,210 CASIMIR JONES, S.C. 2275 Deming Way, Suite 310 Middleton, Wisconsin 53562 608.662.1277

> PATENT REEL: 066373 FRAME: 0171